
SOLICITATION TITLE:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

BUYER:

Company Location
1 Fehr & Peers Denver, CO

2 Felsburg Holt & Ullevig Greenwood Village, CO

3 Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Snowmass Village, CO

4 KLJ Engineering LLC Grand Junction, CO
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6

7

8

9

10

Kassy Hackett

Solicitation Recap
7th Street Active Transportation Facility Feasibility Study 

RFP-5357-24-KH

3/8/2024

2:00 PM


	Recap

